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Race: Seniors Grade: --All--

Championship

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Class Laps Time Avg

1 1 1 1 Adam Reeves Pahiatua Yamaha YZF450 4 Stroke Over 5 03:01:11 36:14

2 2 1 21 Adrian Smith Mokau Yamaha YZF250 4 Stroke Under 5 03:06:05 37:13

3 3 2 769 Mark Penny Pirongia Suzuki RMZ250 4 Stroke Under 5 03:10:04 38:01

4 4 1 12 Brandon Given Raglan KTM 300 EXC 2 Stroke Over 5 03:10:46 38:09

5 5 2 17 Matthew Vining Pukekohe KTM 450 SX-F 4 Stroke Over 5 03:13:58 38:48

6 6 2 123 Scott Bregmen Maramarua Yamaha YZ250 2 Stroke Over 5 03:15:02 39:00

7 7 1 52 Kevin Hermansen Norsewood Kawasaki KXF250 Veteran 35-44 5 03:15:17 39:03

8 8 2 9 Karl Roberts Stratford Yamaha YZF450 Veteran 35-44 5 03:15:30 39:06

9 9 3 53 Hugh Lintott Wellington Yamaha YZF450 Veteran 35-44 5 03:16:33 39:19

10 10 3 7 Renny Johnston New Plymouth Yamaha YZF450 4 Stroke Over 5 03:16:50 39:22

11 11 3 68 Sam Brown Hamilton Honda CRF250 4 Stroke Under 5 03:17:41 39:32

12 12 4 41 Conrad Edwards Opotiki Honda CRF450 4 Stroke Over 5 03:21:38 40:20

13 13 5 164 Cam Smith Marton Suzuki RMZ450 4 Stroke Over 5 03:22:29 40:30

14 14 3 99 Jim Orton Pukekohe Suzuki RM250 2 Stroke Over 5 03:22:47 40:33

15 15 4 88 Daniel Hoskins Huntly Husqvarna WR250 Veteran 35-44 5 03:23:59 40:48

16 16 6 80 Jonathon Kight Hastings Suzuki RMZ450 4 Stroke Over 5 03:24:07 40:49

17 17 1 988 Mark Fuller Taupiri KTM 200 EXC 2 Stroke Under 5 03:26:07 41:13

18 18 7 39 Sam Swanson Waipukarau Suzuki RMZ450 4 Stroke Over 5 03:26:19 41:16

19 19 2 930 Jacob Brown Te Kauwhata KTM 125 SX 2 Stroke Under 5 03:26:27 41:17

20 20 4 104 Michael Williamson Tuakau Suzuki RMZ250 4 Stroke Under 5 03:27:21 41:28

21 21 4 108 Shane Frith Ohinewai Suzuki RM250 2 Stroke Over 5 03:28:17 41:39

22 22 5 54 Barry Wilson Palmerston North KTM 350 Enduro Veteran 35-44 5 03:28:31 41:42



23 23 1 166 Lewis Speedy Te Kauwhata KTM 300 EXC Veteran 45+ 5 03:28:44 41:45

24 24 3 24 Stefan Cook Cambridge Yamaha YZ144 2 Stroke Under 5 03:30:35 42:07

25 25 8 126 Daniel Hartridge Dannevirke Suzuki RMZ450 4 Stroke Over 5 03:30:46 42:09

26 26 5 49 Brendon Kendall Dannevirke Yamaha YZF250 4 Stroke Under 5 03:31:27 42:17

27 27 2 32 Chris Smyth Dannevirke Kawasaki KXF250 Veteran 45+ 5 03:31:47 42:21

28 28 3 26 Mark De Lautour Taupo KTM 400 EXC Veteran 45+ 5 03:32:52 42:34

29 29 6 97 Hayden Tesselaar Morrinsville Yamaha YZF250 4 Stroke Under 5 03:35:21 43:04

30 30 6 128 Brett Hancock Bell Block Honda CRF450 Veteran 35-44 5 03:39:21 43:52

31 31 4 85 Grant Christie Eketahuna Yamaha WRF450 Veteran 45+ 5 03:39:29 43:54

32 32 7 470 Tom Humphries Hastings Yamaha YZF250 4 Stroke Under 5 03:41:27 44:17

33 33 7 109 Aaron Schreurs Te Awamutu KTM 350 SX-F Veteran 35-44 5 03:51:23 46:17

34 34 4 110 Lachlan Bowers Te Awamutu Suzuki RM125 2 Stroke Under 5 03:57:26 47:29

35 35 9 78 Andrew Gaddes Ohaupo KTM 350 SX-F 4 Stroke Over 4 02:44:17 41:04

36 36 8 56 Bryce Sowry Pahiatua Kawasaki KX250 Veteran 35-44 4 03:03:13 45:48

37 37 8 212 David Salmons Ararimu Kawasaki KXF250 4 Stroke Under 4 03:03:52 45:58

38 38 9 119 Nick Cusack Masterton Suzuki RMX450 Veteran 35-44 4 03:06:51 46:43

39 39 5 996 Hayden Tristram Waipukurau KTM 200 EXC 2 Stroke Under 4 03:08:16 47:04

40 40 6 642 Julie Greenslade Albany GasGas EC125 2 Stroke Under 4 03:08:18 47:05

41 41 7 82 Morgan Edwards Whangamata Husqvarna WR144 2 Stroke Under 4 03:24:12 51:03

42 42 9 124 Shawn Wistrand Palmerston North Suzuki RMZ250 4 Stroke Under 4 03:27:20 51:50

43 43 10 132 Mark Bon Mercer KTM 300 EXC Veteran 35-44 4 03:40:32 55:08

44 44 10 188 Travis Cook Hamilton Yamaha YZF250 4 Stroke Under 4 03:55:43 58:56

45 45 10 187 Phillip Goodwright Pirongia KTM 450 EXC 4 Stroke Over 3 01:58:47 39:36

54 46 11 555 Campbell Easton Dannevirke Honda CRF250 4 Stroke Under 3 02:15:42 45:14

59 47 5 64 Andy Galpin Marton Yamaha WRF250 Veteran 45+ 3 02:27:02 49:01

63 48 12 727 Joshua Anderson Taihape Honda CRF250 4 Stroke Under 3 02:47:51 55:57

64 49 11 241 Wayne Pool Otorohanga KTM 450 EXC 4 Stroke Over 3 03:23:45 01:07:55

65 50 8 133 Rachel Parker Pukekawa Suzuki RM125 2 Stroke Under 3 03:55:34 01:18:31

66 51 12 4 Michael Vining Huntly KTM 450 EXC 4 Stroke Over 2 01:12:41 36:21

67 52 13 222 John McAlister Huntly KTM 350 Enduro 4 Stroke Over 2 01:24:14 42:07

69 53 11 55 Stu Sowry Pahiatua Kawasaki KXF450 Veteran 35-44 2 01:32:23 46:12



72 54 14 60 Rory Mead Wellington Yamaha YZF450 4 Stroke Over 1 00:38:10 38:10

70 Jordan Wilson Palmerston North KTM 150 SX 2 Stroke Under

Non-Champ

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Class Laps Time Avg

40 1 1 642 Julie Greenslade Albany GasGas EC125 Ladies 4 03:08:18 47:05

41 2 2 82 Morgan Edwards Whangamata Husqvarna WR144 Ladies 4 03:24:12 51:03

65 3 3 133 Rachel Parker Pukekawa Suzuki RM125 Ladies 3 03:55:34 01:18:31

2 Hour

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Class Laps Time Avg

46 1 1 732 Morgan Dransfield Palmerston North Yamaha WRF450 Overs 3 02:00:09 40:03

47 2 2 990 Allister Dransfield Palmerson North KTM 350 SX-F Overs 3 02:00:35 40:12

48 3 3 151 Jacob Hyslop Masterton Honda CRF450 Overs 3 02:05:57 41:59

49 4 1 941 Greg De Lautour Taupo Yamaha YZF250 Unders 3 02:07:03 42:21

50 5 4 30 Pete Heald Takapau Honda CRF450 Overs 3 02:11:17 43:46

51 6 5 934 Thomas Hornblow Hastings Suzuki RM250 Overs 3 02:12:10 44:03

52 7 6 152 Nick Longstaff Dannevirke Suzuki RM250 Overs 3 02:12:38 44:13

53 8 7 35 Glyn Coattes Dannevirke Honda CRF450 Overs 3 02:13:53 44:38

55 9 8 301 Tyler Mills Paekakariki KTM 250 EXC Overs 3 02:20:00 46:40

56 10 2 43 Brett Ngeru New Plymouth Honda CRF250 Unders 3 02:20:45 46:55

57 11 9 837 Craig Guy Napier Suzuki DRZ400 Overs 3 02:20:51 46:57

58 12 3 917 Cameron Wheeler Ngatunui KTM 200 EXC Unders 3 02:25:10 48:23

60 13 10 150 Michael Henry Bay View Suzuki RMZ450 Overs 3 02:36:14 52:05

61 14 4 173 Peter Atkin Hawera Suzuki RMZ250 Unders 3 02:38:41 52:54

62 15 11 871 Paul Robottom Onga Onga Suzuki DRZ400 Overs 3 02:41:23 53:48

68 16 5 842 Brendan Cash Taradale Suzuki RM125 Unders 2 01:31:39 45:50

70 17 12 412 Jonathan Ritchie Hastings KTM 350 SX-F Overs 2 01:38:26 49:13

71 18 13 514 Rick Mead Waikanae Husaberg FE570 Overs 2 01:44:52 52:26

717 Blair Castles Dannevirke Honda CRF450 Overs


